

Produse de birotica

I.D.: 106983375

Data publicarii 11.12.24 Coduri CPV 39263000-3

Pretul estimativ: 706,53 RON - 706,53 RON

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE 28MM CENTRUM 80765 12 CUTIE 1.1 13.2 2 PANOUL METALIC CHEI DONAU 1 BUC 87 87 3 ASCUTITOARE CENTRUM CONTAINER 82363 2 BUC 1.68 3.36 4 BATERIE R3 VARTA 20 BUC 3.36 67.2 5 BATERIE R6 VARTA 12 BUC 3.36 40.32 6 CAPSE 24 / 6 EAGLE 24 CUTIE 1.2 28.8 7 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU DACO ALBASTRU CL11A 1 BUC 8.13 8.13 8 CLIPBOARD DUBLU DACO A4 CL21A ALBASTRU 1 BUC 12.15 12.15 9 BANDA CORECTOARE MILAN 80185 5 BUC 7.83 39.15 10 CREION CORECTOR MILAN 7ml 2 BUC 5.84 11.68 11 FLUID CORECTOR NOKI 2 BUC 2.5 5 12 CREION HB CU RADIERA HZ XSKETCH 8670606 9483430 5 BUC 0.5 2.5 13 DECAPSATOR CENTRUM 91377 80071 3 BUC 2.5 7.5 14 DOSAR PVC 100 BUC 0.63 63 15 LIPICI SOLID 21GR CENTRUM 80505 5 BUC 2.9 14.5 16 POST IT 76 X 76 100F PORTOCALIU 21391 4 BUC 2.52 10.08 17 PLIC C6 SILICONIC 121303 121304 121300 1,000.00 BUC 0.12 120 18 RADIERA HZ SPECK OVALA 10324820 2 BUC 1.26 2.52 19 RIGLA 30CM EK 53001 NEON 3 BUC 4 12 20 SUPORT BIROU CILINDRIC ECADA 95001AG 2 BUC 5.04 10.08 21 REGISTRU A4 192F EDUCA DICTANDO 3 BUC 14.47 43.41 22 ETICHETE CHEI ALCO 50 BUC 0.84 42 23 BURETIERA GEL 20GR EK 40125 3 BUC 5.3 15.9 24 ORDIN DEPLASARE 2 Car 6.72 13.44 25 FOAIE PARCURS A5 PERSOANE 5 Car 6.72 33.61